4
4" 3200 SERIES PUMPS
FEATURES
The 3200 Series submersible pumps are designed so that all parts of the pump end,
including the cable guard, fall within the diameter of Franklin Electric’s industry leading
submersible 4" motor. This reduced diameter pump end makes it ideal for installations
where the well is considered encrusted or tight in comparison to a standard 4" well.
The 3200 Series also offers a hydraulic stage design optimized for greater water and

1.5 24 10FRD15S4-PE 96321003
NOTES: Discharge is 1-1/4" NPT. Maximum diameter across cable guard on all models is 3.75".
STAINLESS STEEL ORDERING INFORMATION
THERMOPLASTIC PUMP ENDS STAINLESS STEEL PUMP ENDS
GPM HP Stages Volts
2-Wire 3-Wire
Model Order No. Model Order No. Control Box
5
1/2 13 115 5FR05P4-2W115 96210505 5FR05P4-3W115 96210530 2801044915
1/2 13 230 5FR05P4-2W230 96210510 5FR05P4-3W230 96210535 2801054915
3/4 18 230 5FR07P4-2W230 96210515 5FR07P4-3W230 96210540 2801074915
1 22 230 5FR1P4-2W230 96210520 5FR1P4-3W230 96210545 2801084915
7
1/2 10 115 7FR05P4-2W115 96210705 7FR05P4-3W115 96210730 2801044915
1/2 10 230 7FR05P4-2W230 96210710 7FR05P4-3W230 96210735 2801054915
3/4 13 230 7FR07P4-2W230 96210715 7FR07P4-3W230 96210740 2801074915
1 18 230 7FR1P4-2W230 96210720 7FR1P4-3W230 96210745 2801084915
10
1/2 11 115 10FRD05P4-2W115 96211005 10FRD05P4-3W115 96211030 2801044915
1/2 11 230 10FRD05P4-2W230 96211010 10FRD05P4-3W230 96211035 2801054915
3/4 14 230 10FRD07P4-2W230 96211015 10FRD07P4-3W230 96211040 2801074915
1 19 230 10FRD1P4-2W230 96211020 10FRD1P4-3W230 96211045 2801084915
NOTES: Discharge is 1-1/4" NPT. Maximum diameter across cable guard on all models is 3.75".
4" 3200 SERIES PUMPS - ORDERING INFORMATION
THERMOPLASTIC ORDERING INFORMATION
6